Product Data Sheet    DS3002
Smart Universal Temp Transmitter
GEN210 SERIES
The GEN210 is a second generation ‘Smart’ in head
temperature transmitter that accepts any commonly
used temperature sensor, Slidewire transducer or
Millivolt signal and converts the output to the
industry standard 4-20 mA transmission signal.

4. Consult reference tables for Thermocouples Material
Limitations.
ORDER CODES
Code Description
SHX0023 Standard unit (default range 0 to 100oC).
SHX0024 Standard unit, factory set to customers
required parameters. State when ordering.
SHX0025 EEx ia IIC T4…T6, (default range 0 to 100oC).
SHX0026 EEx ia IIC T4…T6, factory set to customers
required parameters. State when ordering.
SHX0027 Programming kit for GEN210 units.
2 Downgate Drive, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, England
Tel: +44(0)114 2442521      Fax: +44(0)114 2434838
email: sales@roxspur.com     www.roxspur.com
Every effort has been made during the preparation of this document to ensure the accuracy of statements and specifications. However, we do not accept liability for damage, injury, loss or